8655 Corporate Drive
Frisco, TX 75033
All rights reserved
©Solais Lighting, LLC
Droplit
rev 06/2025
469.294.1516

SPECIFIER                          MEMO
___________________   ___________________________________
ORDERING CODE BREAKDOWN   MAIN FEATURES
▪  95 CRI Standard; 98+ CRI option available
▪ Delivering up to 700 lumens at 3000K, 95 CRI and 8W
▪  Modular platform with proprietary integrated
driver meets IEEE 1789-2015
▪  Custom TIR optic platform to ensure smooth beams and
excellent light control with no need for a solite lens
▪  Solais’ proprietary driver technology delivers 1% phase-
cut smooth, flicker-free dimming (per IEEE 1789-2015)
▪  Accommodates up to two accessories, plus snoot
/ / / / / / //
FIXTURE
VOLTAGE BEAM
SPREAD
CRI CCT LUMENS MODULE
FINISH
SOCKET
FINISH
MOUNTING4 OPTIONS
NDR 1 :  120V, 1%
phase-cut dimming
NSP12 : 13° 9 : 95 CRI 22 : 2200K 700 : 8W PW : Perfect
White
PW : Perfect
White
J :  120V, 1/1 AS : Acrylic
Snoot
2 :  120-277V, 1%
0-10V dimming
NFL : 22° H3 : 98 CRI 25 : 2500K 4006 : 5W* BK : Black BK : Black H :  120V, 1/1 SN5 : Snoot
FL : 36° D1 :
Dim-to-Warm
(3000K to 1800K)
27 : 2700K SV : Silver SV : Silver L :  120V, 1/1 HL5 :
Honeycomb
Louver
WFL : 61° 30 : 3000K BA : Brushed
Aluminum
BA : Brushed
Aluminum
G :  Gaia 120V, 2/2 LS : Linear
Spread Lens
35 : 3500K BG : Brushed Gold BG : Brushed
Gold
Gx :  Gaia 120V, 3/1 SS : Solite
Spread Lens
40 : 4000K GD : Gold GD : Gold G2 :  Gaia 277V, 2/2 DFAxx :
Decorative
Frosted Acrylic
(length)
50 : 5000K BZ : Bronze BZ : Bronze
CR : Chrome CR : Chrome
RC : Rose Gold
Chrome
RC : Rose
Gold Chrome
SNxx : Mix +
Match snoot
(snoot finish)BC : Black Chrome BC : Black
Chrome
GC : Gold Chrome GC : Gold
Chrome
    Notes: 1Dim to Warm is 98+ CRI, 3000K to 1800K, Unavailable with NSP
 22200K, 2500K, and NSP are only available with '9' and are 90+ CRI
 398+ CRI produces less measured lumens. See photometric data
4Adapter will be provided in grey for SV, BA and CR Signature Series finishes; Adapter will be provided in black for BC, BZ, BD, GD and RC Signature Series finishes
 5HL recommended only with NSP or NFL; SN recommended only with NSP, NFL or FL
 6400 lumen, 5W is a special order item
Consult factory for mixing and matching finishes of fixtures and/or snoots
Consult factory for stem custom orders; only available with Gaia and Gaia+ adapters